L1000054639

(Re	questor's Name)		
. (Ad	dress)		
(Ad	ldress)		
(· · ·			
(C)	Chata Pia (Diama)	40	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL	
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	e)	
•	ŕ	•	
(De	ocument Number)		
(DC	cument Number)		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:		
	J		

Office Use Only



800284565258

04/18/16--01017--004 **25.00

FILED

APR 18 -PN 4: 22

SECSON TO SECURIO.

COVER LETTER

10:	Division of	Corporations	A. S.	• •		
SUB	, _{JECT:} DIS	SOLUTION (OF LLC		·	
DOC	UMENT NUM	1BER: L10000	054639			
The e	nclosed Notice	of Limited Liability (Company Dissolutio	on and fee are sub	mitted for fi	ling.
		respondence concerning	this matter to the fo	ollowing:		
<u>SI</u>	EPHEN	HINKLE				
		•	Contact Person)			
ST	EPHEN	HINKLE APP	PRAISER L	LC	Sign 3	
		•	n/Company)		APR	<u> </u>
72	1 A1A B	EACH BLVD	SUITE 4		<u> </u>	H_ED
		(Ac	ldress)		P	
ST	AUGUS	STINE FL 320	080			
		(City/Stat	e and Zip Code)			
For f	urther informat	ion concerning this mat	ter, please call:			
ST	EPHEN	HINKLE	at (904)	4717227	7	
	(Name of	Contact Person)	(Area Code)	(Daytime Te	elephone Nu	mber)
Enclo	osed is a check	for the following amou	nt:			
□\$2:	5 Filing Fee	□ \$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55 Filing Fee Certified Copy (Additional copy is er	Certificate aclosed) Certified	e of Status &	
	MAILING A Amendment Division of P.O. Box 63 Tallahassee,	Section Corporations 27	7 I (Amendment Section of Corporation Building 2661 Executive Callahassee, FL 3	on orations Center Circle	

COVER LETTER

TO;

Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:

STEPHEN HINKLE APPRAISER LLC

SORTECT: ____

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

STEPHEN HINKLE (Name of Person) STEPHEN HINKLE APPRAISER LLC (Firm/Company) 721 A1A BEACH BLVD SUITE 4 (Address) ST AUGUSTINE FL 32080 (City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

STEPHEN HINKLE	904	471-7227
(Name of Person)	(Area Code	& Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

■ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution

□ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

2. The Articles of Organization were filed on 5/20/2010 and assigned document number L10000054639 3. The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: 4/30/2016 (effective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. 4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter). NO LONGER DOING BUSINESS 5. If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's activities and affairs: The Articles of Organization were filed on 5/20/2016 STEPHEN HINKLE 721 AIA BEACH BLVD SUITE 4 ST AUGUSTINE FL 32080 FRANCESKA BLACKFORD; CPA;PA 670 AIA BEACH BLVD ST AUGUSTINE FL 32080 6. Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and listed above to wind up the company's activities and affairs: SEPHEN HINKLE Signature of Ala BEACH BLVD ST AUGUSTINE FL 32080 Printed Name	Ι.	The name of a limited liabili					
3. The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: 4/30/2016 (effective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. 4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter). NO LONGER DOING BUSINESS 5. If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's activities and affairs: T21 A1A BEACH BLVD SUITE 4 ST AUGUSTINE FL 32080 FRANCESKA BLACKFORD; CPA;PA 670 A1A BEACH BLVD ST AUGUSTINE FL 32080 6. Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and listed above to wind up the company's activities and affairs: SHEPHEN HINKLE SHEPHEN HINKLE SHEPHEN HINKLE		STEPHEN HINKLE APPRAIS	SER LLC				<u></u> .
3. The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: 4/30/2016 (effective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. 4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter). NO LONGER DOING BUSINESS 5. If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's activities and affairs: T21 A1A BEACH BLVD SUITE 4 ST AUGUSTINE FL 32080 FRANCESKA BLACKFORD; CPA;PA 670 A1A BEACH BLVD ST AUGUSTINE FL 32080 6. Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and listed above to wind up the company's activities and affairs: Stephen Him W. B. Stephen Hi	2.			10	and assigned	İ	
3. The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: 4/30/2016 (effective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. 4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter). NO LONGER DOING BUSINESS 5. If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's activities and affairs: T21 A1A BEACH BLVD SUITE 4 ST AUGUSTINE FL 32080 FRANCESKA BLACKFORD; CPA;PA 670 A1A BEACH BLVD ST AUGUSTINE FL 32080 6. Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and listed above to wind up the company's activities and affairs: Stephen Him W. B. Stephen Hi		document number L1000005	4639 				
605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter). NO LONGER DOING BUSINESS 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8	3.	The delayed effective date the defective (effective Note: If the date inserted in the date in th	ne dissolution if not ef date cannot be prior to or n his block does not meet t	he applicable statutory filir	ing: 4/30/2016 ate document is receiving requirements, thi	ved for filing is date will	g) not be
NO LONGER DOING BUSINESS 8 8 7 7 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8	4.	A description of occurrence	that resulted in the lin	nited liability company's	s dissolution purs	uant to sec	ction
5. If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's activities and affairs: STEPHEN HINKLE 721 AIA BEACH BLVD SUITE 4 ST AUGUSTINE FL 32080 FRANCESKA BLACKFORD; CPA;PA 670 AIA BEACH BLVD ST AUGUSTINE FL 32080 6. Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and listed above to wind up the company's activities and affairs: Stephen Hinkle		• •	x cover feller).			•••	
activities and affairs: T21 A1A BEACH BLVD SUITE 4 ST AUGUSTINE FL 32080							PR 18, PH
activities and affairs: T21 A1A BEACH BLVD SUITE 4 ST AUGUSTINE FL 32080	-	If there are no mambars and	or the name and addre	es of the person appoint	ed to wind up the	company	և։ 22
FRANCESKA BLACKFORD; CPA;PA 670 A1A BEACH BLVD ST AUGUSTINE FL 32080 6. Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and listed above to wind up the company's activities and affairs: Stephen Hin W B	J.						_
670 A1A BEACH BLVD ST AUGUSTINE FL 32080 6. Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and listed above to wind up the company's activities and affairs: Stephen Hin W 8			721 A1A BEACH BL	VD SUITE 4 ST AUGUST	ΓΙΝΕ FL 32080		_
6. Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and listed above to wind up the company's activities and affairs: Stephen Hin W 8			FRANCESKA BLAC	KFORD; CPA;PA			_
listed above to wind up the company's activities and affairs: Stephen Hin KI 8			670 A1A BEACH BL	VD ST AUGUSTINE FL	32080		_
Stephen Hin KIB Printed Name	6. li:	. Signature of an authorized p sted above to wind up the con	person or if there are nonpany's activities and	o members, the signature affairs:	e of the person ap	pointed ar	nd
		Signature		Stepher	7 Hin KI 6)	

FILING FEE: \$25.00